Stratfield Mortimer Parish Council



Community Award Nomination Form 2021

Nominations are sought for the 2021 Stratfield Mortimer Community Award, which is an annual award given to a person who has devoted outstanding time and energy over a substantial period for the benefit of the community of Stratfield Mortimer.

Stratfield Mortimer. Proposed by:		
E-mail Address:		
Contact Address:		
Details	s of Nominated Person:	
Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Reason for Nomination:		

Please continue over page if required

Continued:	